
凉菜
S T A R T E R

CHILLI MAN CHEF'S SPECIAL CHILLI CHICKEN (HALF CHICKEN)

CHILLI OIL BEEF AND CORIANDER SALAD 

CHILLED TOFU WITH CENTURY EGG

PAN-FRIED PORK DUMPLING (4 PIECES)

SMASHED CUCUMBER

SEA SALT EDAMAME

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (2 PIECES)

SHREDDED DUCK SPRING ROLLS (2 PIECES)

PLUM FAVLOURED CHIPS

CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP

FREE-RANGE CHICKEN SOUP（1 PERSON SOUP）

秘制红油走地鸡

盐边牛肉

劲霸皮蛋豆腐

鲜肉锅贴(4件)

巧拍黄瓜

海盐毛豆

全素春卷(2件)

鸭丝春卷(2件)

酸梅薯条

鸡茸粟米羹

1人份滋补走地鸡汤

爆浆糍粑

炸冰激凌

炸香蕉

 

 

蔬菜
D A I L Y  P I C K E D  V E G E T A B L E S

豆腐
T O F U

点心
D U M P L L I N G S

28.8

15.8

15.8

12.8

12.8

12.8

10.8

10.8

10.8

10.8

10.8

 

CHILLI MAN PORK WONTON IN SPECIAL CHILLI OIL (6 PIECES)

SCALLOP DUMPLING

SHANGHAI PORK DUMPLING

STEAMED PORK DUMPLING

PRAWN DUMPLING

红油龙抄手(6粒)

带子饺

小笼包

烧卖

虾饺

 甜品
D E S S E R T

SWEET STICKY RICE

DEEP FRIED ICE-CREAM

DEEP FRIED BANANA

9.8

9.8

9.8

 

PRAWN FRIED RICE

CHINESE SPINACH AND PORK WONTON

SWEET CORN AND PORK WONTON

CHICKEN AND PRAWN WONTON

 STIR-FRIED RICE NOODLES WITH BEEF

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

SPECIAL FRIED RICE

JAMIE'S VEGAN FRIED RICE

CHILLI MAN HOMEMADE BACON FRIED RICE

CHAR KWAY TEOW

SINGAPORE FRIED VERMICILLI

SPICY MAMA WITH PRAWN FRIED RICE

BACON FRIED RICE

STIR-FRIED UDON WITH SEAFOOD

STIR-FRIED UDON WITH BACON

STIR-FRIED UDON WITH CHICKEN

STIR-FRIED UDON WITH VEGETABLES

JASMINE RICE

全虾炒饭

荠菜鲜肉馄饨

鲜肉玉米馄饨

鸡肉虾仁馄饨

干炒牛河

鸡胸肉炒饭

扬州炒饭

素什锦炒饭

咸肉青菜炒饭

炒贵雕

新加坡炒米粉

老干妈全虾炒饭

培根炒饭

海鲜乌冬

培根炒乌冬

鸡肉乌冬

素什锦乌冬

香米饭

 

20.8

16.8

16.8

16.8

18.8

18.8

18.8

18.8

18.8

18.8

18.8

20.8

18.8

20.8

18.8

18.8

18.8

3.5

 

 

主食
S H A R I N G  M A I N

15.8

12.8

12.8

12.8

12.8

 

蒜蓉西兰花

芹菜香干

干煸四季豆

蚝油芥兰

西红柿鸡蛋

酸辣土豆丝

蒜香芥兰

鱼香茄子

茄角之恋

狼牙土豆

香辣土豆丝

炝炒莲花白

家常地三鲜

 

GARLIC BROCCOLI STIR FRY

STIR-FRIED CELERY WITH BEAN CURDS

SICHUAN DRY FRIED GEEN BEANS

OYSTER SAUVE/GALIC/SITR-FRIED

CLASSIC STIR-FRIED TOMATO WITH EGG

HOT AND SOUR SHREDDED POTATO

GARLIC CHINESE BROCCOLI STIR FRY

SAUTÉED EGGPLANT WITH SPICY GARLIC SAUCE

FRIED BEANS WITH EGGPLANT

WAVY CHIPS

CHILLI SHREDDED POTATO

CHILLI FRIED CABBAGE

STIR FRIED EGGPLANT, POTATO AND PEPPER

24.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

24.8

 

椒盐水豆腐

红烧豆腐

蜀乐记麻婆豆腐

 

SALT AND PEPPER TOFU

SLOW COOKED TOFU

MAPO TOFU

25.8

25.8

25.8

鲜
海S E A S O N A L  S E A F O O D

A N D  A Q U A T I C  P R O D U C T S

提供新鲜各类海鲜鱼蟹 

提前预定 新鲜品质

 

 



26.8

24.8

28.8

32.8

32.8

30.8

25.8

30.8

34.8

32.8

34.8

34.8

28.8

28.8

34.8

28.8

28.8

25.8

22.8

22.8

 

猪肉
P O R K

蜀乐记鱼香肉丝

泡椒猪肚

川香回锅肉

农家回锅肉

水煮肉片

干锅肥肠

劲霸小炒肉

干煸肥肠

香辣美容猪蹄

梅干菜烧肉

鲍鱼红烧肉

香辣干锅猪蹄

肝腰合炒

自贡火爆腰花

干锅猪脚

泡椒腰花

菠萝古老肉

霸王肘子

川式蒜苔腊肉

芹菜豆干肉丝

CHILLI MAN SHREDDED PORK WITH SPICY GARLIC SAUCE

STIR-FRIED PORK STOMACH WITH PICKLED PEPPERS

CHILLI MAN DOUBLE COOKED PORK BELLY

STIR-FRIED PORK BELLY WITH VEGETABLES

SICHUAN BOILED PORK IN RED OIL

STIR-FRIED PORK INTESTINES WITH VEGETABLES 

STIR-FRIED PORK WITH CHILLI

GRIDDLE PORK INTESTINES

HOT AND SPICY PORK FEET

BRAISED PORK WITH DRIED PLUM VEGETABLES

BASIED PORK WITH ABALONE

WOK STYLE HOT AND SPICY PORK FEET

STIR-FRIED PORK KIDNEY AND LIVER

STIR-FRIED PORK WITH PICKLED PEPPERS

HOT AND SPICY PORK FEET IN IRON WOK

PORK KIDNEY WITH PICKLED PEPPERS

SWEET AND SOUR PORK

SLOW COOKED PORK HOCK

HOMEMADE BACON WITH GARLIC BOLT 

STIR-FRIED CELERY BEAN CURDS WITH SHREDDED PORK

LEMON CHICKEN

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

CHILLI MAN CHICKEN POPCORN

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN CHOP

CHILLI MAN GONG BAO CHICKEN 

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN RIBS (9）

CHILLI MAN WOK FRIED CHICKEN 

GINGER CHILLI OIL BRAISED CHICKEN

CHINESE CUMIN CHICKEN

HONEY CHICKEN

CHICKEN GIZZARD WITH PICKLED PEPPER

SLOWCOOKED DUCK WITH WINTER BAMBOO SHOOTS

SLOWCOOKED BEER DUCK

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES IN IRON WOK

25.8

25.8

35.8

28.8

28.8

28.8

26.8

28.8

28.8

28.8

22.8

32.8

32.8

32.8

 

柠檬鸡

菠萝咕噜鸡

无骨辣子鸡

蜀乐记宫保鸡丁

歌乐山辣子鸡

椒盐鸡扒

辣子鸡丁

姜汁热味鸡

孜然鸡

蜜糖鸡

泡椒鸡胗

冬笋烧鸭

啤酒鸭

干锅鸡

鸡鸭
P O U L T R Y牛肉

B E E F

水煮牛肉

黑豆豉牛肉

蒙古牛

黑椒牛

葱爆牛肉

红烧土豆牛腩

蜀乐秘制蜜椒牛柳粒

小炒农家黄牛肉

姜葱牛肉

孜然牛肉

西红柿炖牛腩

红酒炖牛腩

SICHUAN BOILED BEEF IN RED 

BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE

MONGOLIAN BEEF

BEEF WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

STIR-FRIED GREEN ONION BEEF

BRAISED BEEF BRISKET WITH POTATO

CHILLI MAN BEEF WITH SECRET HONEY PEPPER SAUCE 

STIR-FRIED FARMHOUSE BEEF

BEEF WITH GINGER AND SCALLION

CHINESE CUMIN BEEF

BRAISED BEEF BRISKET WITH TOMATOES

BRAISED BEEF BRISKET IN WINE

35.8

26.8

26.8

26.8

26.8

34.8

32.8

26.8

26.8

28.8

34.8

34.8

 

GONG BAO KING PRAWN

SICHUAN BOILED FISH IN RED

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI

SICHUAN TOFU BOILED FISH IN RED

GARLIC KING PRAWN

SALT AND PEPPER PRAWN

PRAWN WITH VEGETABLES IN IRON WOK

CHILLI STIR-FRIED KING PRAWN

BOILED FISH WITH SICHUAN PICKLES

HONEY KING PRAWN

SICHUAN TOFU BOILED BLACK FISH IN RED

BOILED BLACK FISH WITH SICHUAN PICKLES

宫保虾球

风味水煮鱼

椒盐鱿鱼

罗氏豆花鱼

蒜香虾球

椒盐虾球

四季干锅虾

香辣爆爆虾

跳水酸菜鱼

蜜糖虾球

豆花黑鱼片

酸菜黑鱼片

海鲜
S E A F O O D

38.8

38.8

26.8

42.8

38.8

38.8

38.8

38.8

38.8

38.8

48.8

42.8

 

CHILLI MAN IS PLEASED TO OFFER A VARIETY OF GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ON BOTH OUR FOOD AND BEVERAGE MENU. WE ARE

NOT A GLUTEN-FREE RESTAURANT AND CANNOT ENSURE THAT CROSS CONTAMINATION WILL NEVER OCCUR. WE HAVE

PROCESSES IN PLACE TO MINIMIZE THAT HAPPENING BUT THERE IS A GREAT DEAL OF GLUTEN IN THE AIR AND ON OUR WORK

SURFACES. IF YOU ARE A CELIAC AND/OR HIGHLY SENSITIVE PLEASE ADVISE THE PERSON TAKING YOUR ORDER AND KNOW

THAT WE WILL DO OUR BEST BUT CANNOT GUARANTEE YOUR ORDER WILL NOT TOUCH GLUTEN SOMEWHERE IN THE PROCESS.


