





秘制红油走地鸡	CHILLI MAN CHEF'S SPECIAL CHILLI CHICKEN (HALF CHICKEN)	28.8
盐边牛肉	CHILLI OIL BEEF AND CORIANDER SALAD	15.8
劲霸皮蛋豆腐	CHILLED TOFU WITH CENTURY EGG	15.8
鲜肉锅贴(4件)	PAN-FRIED PORK DUMPLING (4 PIECES)	12.8
巧拍黄瓜	SMASHED CUCUMBER	12.8
海盐毛豆	SEA SALT EDAMAME	12.8
全素春卷(2件)	VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (2 PIECES)	10.8
鸭丝春卷(2件)	SHREDDED DUCK SPRING ROLLS (2 PIECES)	10.8
酸梅薯条	PLUM FAVLOURED CHIPS	10.8
鸡茸粟米羹	CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP	10.8
1人份滋补走地鸡汤	FREE-RANGE CHICKEN SOUP (1 PERSON SOUP)	10.8

# 点心 DUMPLLINGS

红油龙抄手(6粒)	CHILLI MAN PORK WONTON IN SPECIAL CHILLI OIL (6 PIECES)	15.8
· 带子饺	SCALLOP DUMPLING	12.8
小笼包	SHANGHAI PORK DUMPLING	12.8
烧卖	STEAMED PORK DUMPLING	12.8
虾饺	PRAWN DUMPLING	12.8
-1 -2		

# 蔬菜 DAILY PICKED VEGETABLES

蒜蓉西兰花	GARLIC BROCCOLI STIR FRY	24.8
芹菜香干	STIR-FRIED CELERY WITH BEAN CURDS	24.8
干煸四季豆	SICHUAN DRY FRIED GEEN BEANS	24.8
蚝油芥兰	OYSTER SAUVE/GALIC/SITR-FRIED	24.8
西红柿鸡蛋	CLASSIC STIR-FRIED TOMATO WITH EGG	24.8
酸辣土豆丝	HOT AND SOUR SHREDDED POTATO	24.8
蒜香芥兰	GARLIC CHINESE BROCCOLI STIR FRY	24.8
鱼香茄子	SAUTÉED EGGPLANT WITH SPICY GARLIC SAUCE	24.8
茄角之恋	FRIED BEANS WITH EGGPLANT	24.8
狼牙土豆	WAVY CHIPS	24.8
香辣土豆丝	CHILLI SHREDDED POTATO	24.8
炝炒莲花白	CHILLI FRIED CABBAGE	24.8
家常地三鲜	STIR FRIED EGGPLANT, POTATO AND PEPPER	24.8

# 主食 SHARING <u>MAIN</u>

6	全虾炒饭	PRAWN FRIED RICE	20.8
	荠菜鲜肉馄饨	CHINESE SPINACH AND PORK WONTON	16.8
	鲜肉玉米馄饨	SWEET CORN AND PORK WONTON	16.8
	鸡肉虾仁馄饨	CHICKEN AND PRAWN WONTON	16.8
	干炒牛河	STIR-FRIED RICE NOODLES WITH BEEF	18.8
	鸡胸肉炒饭	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	18.8
	扬州炒饭	SPECIAL FRIED RICE	18.8
	素什锦炒饭	JAMIE'S VEGAN FRIED RICE	18.8
	咸肉青菜炒饭	CHILLI MAN HOMEMADE BACON FRIED RICE	18.8
	炒贵雕	CHAR KWAY TEOW	18.8
	新加坡炒米粉	SINGAPORE FRIED VERMICILLI	18.8
	老干妈全虾炒饭	SPICY MAMA WITH PRAWN FRIED RICE	20.8
	培根炒饭	BACON FRIED RICE	18.8
	海鲜乌冬	STIR-FRIED UDON WITH SEAFOOD	
	培根炒乌冬	STIR-FRIED UDON WITH BACON	20.8
	鸡肉乌冬	STIR-FRIED UDON WITH CHICKEN	18.8
	素什锦乌冬	STIR-FRIED UDON WITH VEGETABLES	18.8
	香米饭	JASMINE RICE	18.8
			3.5

## 甜品 DESSERT

	》爆浆糍粑 炸冰激凌	SWEET STICKY RICE DEEP FRIED ICE-CREAM	9.8 9.8
3 3	炸香蕉	DEEP FRIED BANANA	9.8
3 3 3	豆腐 TOFU		
3	椒盐水豆腐	SALT AND PEPPER TOFU	25.8
3	红烧豆腐	SLOW COOKED TOFU	25.8
3	蜀乐记麻婆豆腐	MAPO TOFU	25.8

SEASONAL SEAFOOD AND AQUATIC PRODUCTS

提供新鲜各类海鲜鱼蟹 提前预定 新鲜品质









### 猪肉 PORK

蜀乐记鱼香肉丝	CHILLI MAN SHREDDED PORK WITH SPICY GARLIC SAUCE	26.8
泡椒猪肚	STIR-FRIED PORK STOMACH WITH PICKLED PEPPERS	24.8
川香回锅肉	CHILLI MAN DOUBLE COOKED PORK BELLY	28.8
农家回锅肉	STIR-FRIED PORK BELLY WITH VEGETABLES	32.8
水煮肉片	SICHUAN BOILED PORK IN RED OIL	32.8
干锅肥肠	STIR-FRIED PORK INTESTINES WITH VEGETABLES	30.8
劲霸小炒肉	STIR-FRIED PORK WITH CHILLI	25.8
干煸肥肠	GRIDDLE PORK INTESTINES	30.8
香辣美容猪蹄	HOT AND SPICY PORK FEET	34.8
梅干菜烧肉	BRAISED PORK WITH DRIED PLUM VEGETABLES	32.8
鲍鱼红烧肉	BASIED PORK WITH ABALONE	34.8
香辣干锅猪蹄	WOK STYLE HOT AND SPICY PORK FEET	34.8
肝腰合炒	STIR-FRIED PORK KIDNEY AND LIVER	28.8
自贡火爆腰花	STIR-FRIED PORK WITH PICKLED PEPPERS	28.8
干锅猪脚	HOT AND SPICY PORK FEET IN IRON WOK	34.8
泡椒腰花	PORK KIDNEY WITH PICKLED PEPPERS	28.8
菠萝古老肉	SWEET AND SOUR PORK	28.8
霸王肘子	SLOW COOKED PORK HOCK	25.8
川式蒜苔腊肉	HOMEMADE BACON WITH GARLIC BOLT	22.8
芹菜豆干肉丝	STIR-FRIED CELERY BEAN CURDS WITH SHREDDED PORK	22.8

### 海鲜 SEAFOOD

_	$\overline{}$		•	•	<u> </u>
	宫	保	虾	球	ŧ
	风	味	水	煮	鱼
	椒	盐	鱿	鱼	
	罗	氏	豆	花	鱼
	蒜	香	邨	球	ŧ
	椒	盐	虾	球	ŧ
	四	季	Ŧ	铄	虾
	香	辣	爆	爆	虾
	跳	水	酸	菜	鱼
	蜜	糖	虾	球	ŧ
	一	ー 龙	00	A	ш

酸菜黑鱼片

GONG BAO KING PRAWN	38.8
SICHUAN BOILED FISH IN RED	38.8
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI	26.8
SICHUAN TOFU BOILED FISH IN RED	42.8
GARLIC KING PRAWN	38.8
SALT AND PEPPER PRAWN	38.8
PRAWN WITH VEGETABLES IN IRON WOK	38.8
CHILLI STIR-FRIED KING PRAWN	38.8
BOILED FISH WITH SICHUAN PICKLES	38.8
HONEY KING PRAWN	38.8
SICHUAN TOFU BOILED BLACK FISH IN RED	48.8
BOILED BLACK FISH WITH SICHUAN PICKLES	42.8

### 牛肉 BEEF

水煮牛肉
黑豆豉牛肉
蒙古牛
黑椒牛
葱爆牛肉
红烧土豆牛腩
蜀乐秘制蜜椒牛柳粒
小炒农家黄牛肉
姜葱牛肉
孜然牛肉
西红柿炖牛腩

红酒炖牛腩

SICHUAN	BOILED BEEF IN RED
BEEF WIT	TH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
MONGOL	AN BEEF
BEEF WIT	TH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE
STIR-FRIE	ED GREEN ONION BEEF
BRAISED	BEEF BRISKET WITH POTATO
CHILLI M	AN BEEF WITH SECRET HONEY PEPPER SAUCE
STIR-FRIE	ED FARMHOUSE BEEF
BEEF WIT	TH GINGER AND SCALLION
CHINESE	CUMIN BEEF
BRAISED	BEEF BRISKET WITH TOMATOES
BRAISED	BEEF BRISKET IN WINE

### 鸡 鸭 POULTRY

	U	U	۲	- '		ח	T
	柠	檬氵	鸣				
	菠	萝□	店	噜	鸡		
6	无	骨	棟	子	鸡		
	蜀	乐i	记	宫	保	鸡	丁
b	歌	乐।	Ц	辣	子	鸡	
	椒	盐	鸣	扒			
	辣	子)	鸣	Ţ			
	姜	汁;	热	味	鸡		
	孜	然	鸣				
	蜜	糖	鸣				
	泡	椒	鸣	胗			
	冬	笋	尧	鸭			
	啤	酒	鸭				

干锅鸡

LEMON CHICKEN	25.8
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	25.8
CHILLI MAN CHICKEN POPCORN	35.8
SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN CHOP	28.8
CHILLI MAN GONG BAO CHICKEN	28.8
SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN RIBS (9)	28.8
CHILLI MAN WOK FRIED CHICKEN	26.8
GINGER CHILLI OIL BRAISED CHICKEN	28.8
CHINESE CUMIN CHICKEN	28.8
HONEY CHICKEN	28.8
CHICKEN GIZZARD WITH PICKLED PEPPER	22.8
SLOWCOOKED DUCK WITH WINTER BAMBOO SHOOTS	32.8
SLOWCOOKED BEER DUCK	32.8
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES IN IRON WOK	32.8



35.8 26.8 26.8 26.8 34.8 32.8 26.8 26.8 28.8 34.8

34.8

CHILLI MAN IS PLEASED TO OFFER A VARIETY OF GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS ON BOTH OUR FOOD AND BEVERAGE MENU. WE ARE NOT A GLUTEN-FREE RESTAURANT AND CANNOT ENSURE THAT CROSS CONTAMINATION WILL NEVER OCCUR. WE HAVE PROCESSES IN PLACE TO MINIMIZE THAT HAPPENING BUT THERE IS A GREAT DEAL OF GLUTEN IN THE AIR AND ON OUR WORK SURFACES. IF YOU ARE A CELIAC AND/OR HIGHLY SENSITIVE PLEASE ADVISE THE PERSON TAKING YOUR ORDER AND KNOW THAT WE WILL DO OUR BEST BUT CANNOT GUARANTEE YOUR ORDER WILL NOT TOUCH GLUTEN SOMEWHERE IN THE PROCESS.